
Penance Retreat Saturday, January 27, 2024 9:30-11:30am

Penance Tuesday, February 13, 2024 6:30pm

Penance Thursday, February 15, 2024 6:30pm

First Communion Retreat Saturday, March 9, 2024 9:30-11:30am

First Communion Saturday, April 27, 2024 11:00am

May Crowning Sunday, May 5, 2024 9:30am

Confirmation Fall Retreat Saturday, October 14, 2023 9am-1pm @ Notre Dame High School

Catholic 101 December During class time

Diocesan Youth Conference (DYC) Saturday, February 3, 2024 8:00-4:30pm @ Red Bank Catholic High School

Confirmation Spring Retreat Saturday, March 16, 2024 TBD

Confirmation Friday, May 17, 2024 4:00pm

Confirmandi return wearing robes Sunday, May 19, 2024 11:30am

Penance and First Communion - 2nd Graders

ADDITIONAL SACRAMENTAL DATES

Confirmation - 8th Graders


